XVI*" UCLouvain Review |
Course on Systemic Rheumatic
iseases
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Walk down the Avenue Mounier for 200 m.
Enter through « Auditoires Centraux »
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Registration
Department of Rheumatology Marie Meriem M’Zoughui
Cliniques Universitaires Saint-Luc Location Eh‘,lmatf"f’g‘eh oue de Louva
. ., . . . niversite catholique de Louvain
Université catholique de Louvain ~ UCLouvain Aveue Mounier 53
Auditoire Central Malsm B-1200 Bruxelles
Avenue E. Mounier 51 Tel. : +32 2764 5390  Fax :+32 2 764 5394

B-1200 Bruxelles E-mail : marie.mzoughui@uclouvain.be



Hereby, I invite you, with my team, to the
XVIth UCLouvain Review Course on
Systemic Rheumatic Diseases.  Great
topics, close to our clinical practice.
Excellent international speakers. Short
but cutting-edge symposium. [ hope it
meets your expectations.

Fréderic A. Houssiau

XVI® UCLouvain Review Course
on Systemic Rheumatic Diseases
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09:00

09:40

10:10

10:40

Coffee

Welcome words

The spectrum of periaortitis and
related disorders

Augusto Vaglio — Firenze

SGLT-2 inhibitors
Nathalie Demoulin — Louvain

Calcineurin inhibitors for non-

nephrologists
Achim Anders - Muenchen

Pause

11:00

11:30

12:10

12:50

Tricky cases
Farah Tamirou - Louvain

Antifibrotic drugs in
interstitial lung disease
Bruno Crestani - Paris

Refractory myositides
Olivier Benveniste - Paris

Closure/Sandwiches



